
Governo do Estado do Tocantins
 

Liquidações - No Mês: 1 /  2020
 

Unidade Gestora /  
NE

CNPJ FAVORECIDO NL
DATA 

EMISSÃO HISTÓRICO N.D SUBELEMENTO VALOR

010100 - ASSEMBLEIA LEGISLATIVA 1 8 . 2 4 8 . 4 8 1 , 8 0

   2020NE00008 19696213115 FABION GOMES DE SOUSA 2020NL00004  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00009 16618688191 ANTONIO POINCARE ANDRADE FILHO 2020NL00005  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00010 41138856649 JOSE ROBERTO RIBEIRO FORZANI 2020NL00006  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00011 93510047168 JORGE FREDERICO 2020NL00007  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00012 96127031168 VANDELÚCIA MONTEIRO DE CASTRO REIS 2020NL00017  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00014 69385912100 JOSE LUIZ PEREIRA JUNIOR 2020NL00013  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00015 47267070191 ELENIL DA PENHA ALVES DE BRITO 2020NL00021  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00018 39476316187 AMELIO CAYRES DE ALMEIDA 2020NL00008  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00019 09428453153 VILMAR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 2020NL00015  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00020 02098010184 YHGOR LEONARDO CASTRO LEITE 2020NL00014  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00022 00581923103 VALDEMAR JUNIOR ALVES PINTO 2020NL00019  -  - 339093 0 4 0,00

   2020NE00023 05698375100 VALDEREZ CASTELO BRANCO 2020NL00010  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00024 07768156870 EDUARDO BONAGURA 2020NL00012  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00025 41614283168 NILTON BANDEIRA FRANCO 2020NL00018  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00027 09062599168 ISSAM SAAD 2020NL00011  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00028 45030430130 AMALIA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA 2020NL00016  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00029 15277658149 JOSE EDUARDO SIQUEIRA CAMPOS 2020NL00009  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00030 34379053334 ANTÔNIO JAIR ABREU FARIAS 2020NL00022  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00031 FP0000001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO
2020NL00020  -  - 319011

0 1 8.179.544,03

0 7 47.141,26

4 3 148.149,74

4 5 140.481,73

2020NL00029  -  - 319011 0 1 162.070,85

   2020NE00032 FP0000001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO 2020NL00024  -  - 319013 9 9 9.856,43

   2020NE00033 FP0000001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO 2020NL00023  -  - 319092 9 4 22.039,46

   2020NE00034 FP0000001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO 2020NL00025  -  - 319094 0 1 139.505,09

   2020NE00036 FP0000001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO 2020NL00039  -  - 339046 0 1 3.278.123,74

   2020NE00038 45717656149 CLEITON CARDOSO DE ALMEIDA 2020NL00026  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00039 02664384000172 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SERV. ARAGUAINA-IMPAR 2020NL00030  -  - 319013 1 4 1.968,34

   2020NE00040 05278848000109 PREVIPALMAS PREVID. SOCIAL DO MUNIC.DE PALMAS 2020NL00031  -  - 319013 1 4 1.347,47
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   2020NE00041 31741472000129
FUNDO MUNICIPAL DE PREVIDÊNCIA SOCIAL DOS SERVIDORES 

DE ABREULÂNDIA 2020NL00032  -  - 319013 1 4 255,50

   2020NE00042 19331029000184 PREVIPORTO-INST.MUNIC.PREV.SOCIAL P.NACIONAL 2020NL00033  -  - 319013 1 4 189,00

   2020NE00043 32909968000121 FUNDO MUN PREV SERV PONTE ALTA DO TOCANTIS 2020NL00034  -  - 319013 1 4 305,64

   2020NE00044 03659166003470 INSTITUTO BRASILEIRO DO MEIO AMBIENTE - IBAMA 2020NL00035  -  - 319013 4 0 1.228,46

   2020NE00045 10742006000350 INST. FEDERAL DE EDUCACAO, TECNOL., CIENCIA E 2020NL00036  -  - 319013 4 0 644,99

   2020NE00047 25091307000176 IGEPREV - INST DE GESTAO PREVID. DO TOCANTINS 2020NL00037  -  - 319113 0 1 827.832,76

   2020NE00049 26894022000136 SECRETARIA DE ESTADO DA ADMINISTRACAO 2020NL00059  -  - 319113 0 3 266.982,04

   2020NE00050 29979036053856 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA SEGURIDADE SOCIA 2020NL00038  -  - 319013 0 2 808.481,34

   2020NE00052 FP0000001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO 2020NL00040  -  - 339093 0 2 75.970,53

   2020NE00053 33318344168 IVORY DE LIRA AGUIAR CUNHA 2020NL00041  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00054 45030430130 AMALIA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA 2020NL00042  -  - 339093 0 2 16.404,33

   2020NE00055 16618688191 ANTONIO POINCARE ANDRADE FILHO 2020NL00044  -  - 339093 0 2 35.652,01

   2020NE00056 15277658149 JOSE EDUARDO SIQUEIRA CAMPOS 2020NL00043  -  - 339093 0 2 21.282,15

   2020NE00057 05698375100 VALDEREZ CASTELO BRANCO 2020NL00045  -  - 339093 0 2 35.652,01

   2020NE00058 19696213115 FABION GOMES DE SOUSA 2020NL00046  -  - 339093 0 2 35.427,67

   2020NE00059 39476316187 AMELIO CAYRES DE ALMEIDA 2020NL00047  -  - 339093 0 2 34.911,67

   2020NE00060 07768156870 EDUARDO BONAGURA 2020NL00048  -  - 339093 0 2 35.395,95

   2020NE00062 25053125000100 ASSEMBLEIA LEGISLATIVA DO ESTADO DO TOCANTINS 2020NL00049  -  - 339093 0 2 166.426,82

   2020NE00065 25053125000100 ASSEMBLEIA LEGISLATIVA DO ESTADO DO TOCANTINS 2020NL00057  -  - 339093 0 2 225.731,75

   2020NE00066 01276413000166 SINDICATO DO LEGISLATIVO 2020NL00058  -  - 339093 0 2 96.742,16

   2020NE00067 25053125000100 ASSEMBLEIA LEGISLATIVA DO ESTADO DO TOCANTINS 2020NL00055  -  - 339093 0 2 727.228,93

   2020NE00068 01276413000166 SINDICATO DO LEGISLATIVO 2020NL00056  -  - 339093 0 2 311.669,53

   2020NE00069 25053125000100 ASSEMBLEIA LEGISLATIVA DO ESTADO DO TOCANTINS 2020NL00053  -  - 339093 0 2 17.874,75

   2020NE00070 01276413000166 SINDICATO DO LEGISLATIVO 2020NL00054  -  - 339093 0 2 7.660,61

   2020NE00071 25053125000100 ASSEMBLEIA LEGISLATIVA DO ESTADO DO TOCANTINS 2020NL00051  -  - 339093 0 2 104.476,15

   2020NE00072 01276413000166 SINDICATO DO LEGISLATIVO 2020NL00052  -  - 339093 0 2 44.775,50

   2020NE00073 05230392000107 VERTICE CONSTRUCOES E INCORPORACOES LTDA-EPP
2020NL00050  -  - 339039 1 6 188.902,63

2020NL00060  -  - 339039 1 6 411.436,59

   2020NE00074 01617771120 OLYNTHO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA NETO 2020NL00061  -  - 339093 0 2 0,00

   2020NE00075 34379053334 ANTÔNIO JAIR ABREU FARIAS 2020NL00063  -  - 339093 0 2 0,00

   2020NE00076 41614283168 NILTON BANDEIRA FRANCO 2020NL00062  -  - 339093 0 2 0,00

   2020NE00079 58423184153 CLAUDIA TELLES DE MENEZES PIRES MARTINS LELIS 2020NL00065  -  - 339093 0 2 31.183,73

   2020NE00080 96127031168 VANDELÚCIA MONTEIRO DE CASTRO REIS
2020NL00067  -  - 339093 0 2 26.875,14

2020NL00076  -  - 339093 0 2 0,00

   2020NE00082 01617771120 OLYNTHO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA NETO 2020NL00064  -  - 339093 0 2 22.112,94
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   2020NE00083 02098010184 YHGOR LEONARDO CASTRO LEITE 2020NL00069  -  - 339093 0 2 35.652,01

   2020NE00085 41614283168 NILTON BANDEIRA FRANCO 2020NL00066  -  - 339093 0 2 26.529,89

   2020NE00086 04795101000157 FENIX ASSESSORIA E GESTAO EMPRESARIAL LTDA 2020NL00070  -  - 339037 0 2 107.947,02

   2020NE00088 34379053334 ANTÔNIO JAIR ABREU FARIAS 2020NL00068  -  - 339093 0 2 35.652,01

   2020NE00089 11678202000103 ALMEIDA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS - ME 2020NL00075  -  - 339092 3 9 3.000,00

   2020NE00090 03817702000150 VOLUS TECNOLOGIA E GESTAO DE BENEFICIOS LTDA 2020NL00072  -  - 339092 3 9 58.115,22

   2020NE00092 69385912100 JOSE LUIZ PEREIRA JUNIOR 2020NL00071  -  - 339093 0 2 21.258,25

   2020NE00093 03817702000150 VOLUS TECNOLOGIA E GESTAO DE BENEFICIOS LTDA 2020NL00074  -  - 339092 3 9 69.768,22

   2020NE00094 69196133104 RICARDO AYRES DE CARVALHO 2020NL00073  -  - 339093 0 2 34.300,00

   2020NE00099 47267070191 ELENIL DA PENHA ALVES DE BRITO 2020NL00077  -  - 339093 0 2 26.138,38

   2020NE00100 33318344168 IVORY DE LIRA AGUIAR CUNHA 2020NL00078  -  - 339093 0 2 35.119,40

   2020NE00101 25019266000107 VIAGENS JOHNSON LTDA - ME 2020NL00088  -  - 339092 3 3 0,00

   2020NE00102 25019266000107 VIAGENS JOHNSON LTDA - ME 2020NL00089  -  - 339092 3 3 0,00

   2020NE00104 64385604134 VALDEMAR RODRIGUES LIMA JUNIOR 2020NL00079  -  - 339093 0 4 4.253,00

   2020NE00105 25053125000100 ASSEMBLEIA LEGISLATIVA DO ESTADO DO TOCANTINS 2020NL00086  -  - 339093 0 2 146.945,50

   2020NE00106 01276413000166 SINDICATO DO LEGISLATIVO 2020NL00087  -  - 339093 0 2 62.976,66

   2020NE00107 25053125000100 ASSEMBLEIA LEGISLATIVA DO ESTADO DO TOCANTINS 2020NL00084  -  - 339093 0 2 473.407,19

   2020NE00108 01276413000166 SINDICATO DO LEGISLATIVO 2020NL00085  -  - 339093 0 2 202.888,80

   2020NE00109 25053125000100 ASSEMBLEIA LEGISLATIVA DO ESTADO DO TOCANTINS 2020NL00082  -  - 339093 0 2 11.636,00

   2020NE00110 01276413000166 SINDICATO DO LEGISLATIVO 2020NL00083  -  - 339093 0 2 4.986,86

   2020NE00111 25053125000100 ASSEMBLEIA LEGISLATIVA DO ESTADO DO TOCANTINS 2020NL00080  -  - 339093 0 2 68.011,27

   2020NE00112 01276413000166 SINDICATO DO LEGISLATIVO 2020NL00081  -  - 339093 0 2 29.147,70

Total 18.248.481,80
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